
      OPEN DE RALLYS DE TIERRA  ASR KUMHO 2015

                           CLASIFICACION SCRATCH
Piloto Pradejon Navarra Santillana Baños Arnedo Ultzama PEOR R. TOTAL

Javier Leyun 32 25 NC 32 25 25 0 139

Javier Izaguirre NC 32 NC NC 32 32 0 96

Iñaki Ubiria 20 16 20 18 18 10 -10 92

Bittor Uranga 18 12 27 10 20 4 -4 87

Carlos Gil 27 16 NC 27 RET 16 0 86

Oscar Ruiz 12 20 NC RET 24 24 0 80

Mikel Altuna RET RET 16 22 14 7 0 59

Unai Garcia NC 8 32 NC RET 18 0 58

Kemen Atxurra N/P 7 NC 22 NC 20 0 49

Unai Arregui NC NC 22 14 NC 10 0 46

Ernesto Ruiz 22 3 NC 3 9 2 0 39

Miguel Iraizoz NC 12 RET 6 10 13 0 41

Ruben Lapuente RET 24 NC NC NC NC 0 24

Asier Goñi NC RET 12 11 NC NC 0 23

Josu Lotina NC RET 12 6 NC EXC 0 18

Josu Zabala NC RET NC NC 16 NC 0 16

Iñigo Etxarte NC NC NC NC 5 0 0 5

Alejandro Manzanos RET NC NC NC NC NC 0 0



       OPEN DE RALLYS DE TIERRA  ASR KUMHO 2015

                             CLASIFICACION COPILOTOS
Piloto Pradejon Navarra Santillana Baños Arnedo Ultzama PEOR R. TOTAL

Helena Carrasco 32 25 NC 32 25 25 0 139

Gorka Biain 20 18 20 20 20 11 -11 98

Eneko Gomez NC 32 NC NC 32 32 0 96

Oihane Uranga 18 16 27 10 24 7 -7 95

Jose Luis Alfaro 27 20 NC 27 RET 20 0 94

Erik Fuente RET RET 16 24 16 8 0 64

Eguzkiñe Enriquez NC 9 32 NC RET 20 0 61

Sergio Gil NC NC 22 14 NC 14 0 50

Gregorio Nieto NC 13 NC 6 16 14 0 49

Roberto Ibañez 22 6 NC 1 12 4 0 45

Aitor Rotxa N/P 10 NC NC NC 24 0 34

Ibon Sarasua NC RET NC 18 11 NC 0 29

Javier Goikoetxea RET 24 NC NC NC NC 0 24

Nacho Manero NC RET 12 11 NC NC 0 23

Igor Casado NC RET 12 4 NC NC 0 16

Jokin Sarasola NC NC NC NC 8 2 0 10

Raul Cordovilla RET NC NC NC NC NC 0 0



       OPEN DE RALLYS DE TIERRA  ASR KUMHO 2015

                                CLASIFICACION CLASE 1
Piloto Pradejon Navarra Santillana Baños Arnedo Ultzama PEOR R. TOTAL

Iñaki Ubiria 12 12 10 10 12 8 -8 56

Mikel Altuna RET RET 8 12 10 6 0 36

Miguel Iriazoz NC 10 RET 6 8 10 0 34

Unai Garcia NC 8 12 NC RET 12 0 32

Asier Goñi NC RET 6 8 NC NC 0 14

Alejandro Manzanos RET NC NC NC NC NC 0 0



       OPEN DE RALLYS DE TIERRA  ASR KUMHO 2015

                               CLASIFICACION CLASE 2
Piloto Pradejon Navarra Santillana Baños Arnedo Ultzama PEOR R. TOTAL

Bittor Uranga 8 6 12 6 10 4 -4 42

Carlos Gil 12 8 NC 12 RET 8 0 40

Oscar Ruiz 6 10 NC RET 12 12 0 40

Kemen Atxurra N/P 4 NC 10 NC 10 0 24

Unai Arregui NC NC 10 8 NC 6 0 24

Ernesto Ruiz 10 2 NC 2 6 2 0 22

Ruben Lapuente RET 12 NC NC NC NC 0 12

Josu Lotina NC RET 8 4 NC EXC 0 12

Josu Zabala NC RET NC NC 8 NC 0 8

Iñigo Etxarte NC NC NC NC 4 0 0 4

       OPEN DE RALLYS DE TIERRA  ASR KUMHO 2015

                           CLASIFICACION CLASE 4
Piloto Pradejon Navarra Santillana Baños Arnedo Ultzama PEOR R. TOTAL

Javier Leyun 12 10 NC 12 10 10 0 54

Javier Izaguirre NC 12 NC NC 12 12 0 36


